Schooley Show Services
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 001 PAINT/PINTO OPEN HALTER

Entries that competed: 2

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 673 AMYR POCAHONTAS SHELATREE, DONALD & DONNA SAMANTHA KABER
2 558 WH TWIST OF FATE REYNOLDS, EMILY EMILY REYNOLDS
Class: 002 ASB IN HAND PLEASURE Entries that competed: 2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 633 UNFROSTED GIERKE, CANDY CANDY GIERKE
2 581 ATAWAY'S LANDSLIDE GOODRICK, CAROL MINDY SYDLOWSKI
Class: 004 PLANTATION MODEL OPEN Entries that competed: 1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 605 WORTH IT FEJKO, DEBORAH DANEEN PAGE
Class: 005 OPEN HORSE HALTER Entries that competed: 2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 615 MARCO WV SANZI, ROB & ROBIN ROBIN SANZI
2 673 AMYR POCAHONTAS SHELATREE, DONALD & DONNA SAMANTHA KABER
Class: 006 MORGAN IN HAND OPEN Entries that competed: 2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 573 CBMF LEAD STORY HOWARD, CHERYLYNN HOLLY FERGUSON
2 436 PROMISCUITY FOUST, TIFFANY ISABELLA FOUST
Class: 007 OPEN PONY HALTER Entries that competed: 4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 533 TWIN WILLOWS WASHINGTON BLV MARTIN, COLLEEN COLLEEN MARTIN
2 448 HEARTLAND DREAMER DRAKE, DOROTHY DOROTHY DRAKE
3 672 TWIN WILLOW'S FANCY WAYS MARTIN, SUDONNA SUDONNA MARTIN
4 544 SHEZA COUGER AUSTIN, STELLA CHRISTA ALLEN
Class: 008 OPEN PONY JR EXHIBITOR Entries that competed: 1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 544 SHEZA COUGER AUSTIN, STELLA CHRISTA ALLEN
Class: 010 HALF ARAB OPEN HALTER Entries that competed: 3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 558 WH TWIST OF FATE REYNOLDS, EMILY EMILY REYNOLDS
2 673 AMYR POCAHONTAS SHELATREE, DONALD & DONNA SAMANTHA KABER
3 681 GKA JUMPIN JACK FLASH ZORE, PAT BRANDY ADKINS
Class: 011 AQHA OPEN HALTER Entries that competed: 1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 618 MISS GOLDEN MISCHIEF SALGADO, CAROLINE CAROLINE SALGADO
Class: 012 ABS IN HAND 3 YRS & UNDER Entries that competed: 3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 411 DEUCE OR DAT MOORE, JAIME JAIME MOORE
2 633 UNFROSTED GIERKE, CANDY CANDY GIERKE
3 581 ATAWAY'S LANDSLIDE GOODRICK, CAROL ANTHONY EDWARDS
Class: 013 ARABIAN OPEN HALTER Entries that competed: 1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 674 WC ALI BATUL MEZIANE, ANISSA RALPH BROWN
Class: 014 PALAMINO OPEN HALTER Entries that competed: 1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 544 SHEZA COUGER AUSTIN, STELLA CHRISTA ALLEN
Class: 016 MORGAN CLASSIC PLEASURE DRIVING Entries that competed: 1
OPEN
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
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Schooley Show Services
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 016 MORGAN CLASSIC PLEASURE DRIVING Entries that competed: 1

OPEN
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 684 ROWENDAS FRENCH TWIST HUMMEL, KATHI & CRAIG TAYLOR TOTH [1387062]
Class: 017 SADDLE TYPE HORSE WESTERN Entries that competed: 1
EQUIPMENT
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 664 CAUGHT YAH LOOKIN CULLEN, CHRISTINE CHRISTINE CULLEN

Class: 018 TWH TRAIL PLEASURE ENGLISH SPECIALTY Entries that competed: 1

OPEN
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 605 WORTHIT FEJKO, DEBORAH LAURA DEROSA
Class: 019 HACKNEY CO PLEASURE DRIVING Entries that competed: 1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 570 HEARTLANDS FINALAUTHORITY  ELLIOTT, MICHELE MICHELE ELLIOTT
Class: 020 OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE ADULT LADIES Entries that competed: 3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 426 FINALLY AN ANGEL BESSELMAN, MARY LOU SHANNON HAFER
2 546 THE GLENLIVET PATTERSON-WHITE, DEBBIE DEBBIE PATTERSON-WHITE
3 411 DEUCE OR DAT MOORE, JAIME JAIME MOORE

Class: 022 MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE AMATEUR Entries that competed: 4

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 683 SSLLC MY OH MY HOGE, SHELBY [1380559] SHELBY HOGE [1380559]
2 592 CKH BIG TALKER TOTH, STEVE TAYLOR TOTH [1387062]
3 573 CBMF LEAD STORY HOWARD, CHERYLYNN HOLLY FERGUSON
4 599 BLADE'S EDGE HOWARD, CHERYLYNN TERI SHAW

Class: 023 BRIDLE PATH HORSE SADDLE SEAT Entries that competed: 3

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 546 THE GLENLIVET PATTERSON-WHITE, DEBBIE DEBBIE PATTERSON-WHITE
2 596 SHW NOTHERN ECLIPSE SIMKINS, DAPHNE DAPHNE SIMKINS
3 681 GKA JUMPIN JACK FLASH ZORE, PAT BRANDY ADKINS

Class: 024 ABS DRIVING CO PLEASURE AMATEUR Entries that competed: 3

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 653 SNOOKI BURIN, LAUREN AMY HALLER
2 595 CUT TO THE CHASE WISE, VERNON VERNON WISE
3 602 BROOKHILLS MUSIC MAN REYNOLDS, LESLIE TAYLOR TOTH [1387062]

Class: 025 ARABIAN CO ENGLISH PLEASURE OPEN Entries that competed: 1

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 546 THE GLENLIVET PATTERSON-WHITE, DEBBIE DEBBIE PATTERSON-WHITE
Class: 026 TWH PARK PLEASURE ENG SPECIALTY Entries that competed: 1
OPEN
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 556 ARMED & DANGEROUS VANGUARI FINLEY, LEE DANEEN PAGE
Class: 027 OPEN PLEASURE DRIVING Entries that competed: 3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 622 TRUDEE DCTF CUNNINGHAM, JENNIFER & MICH/ MICHAEL CUNNINGHAM
2 533 TWIN WILLOWS WASHINGTON BLV MARTIN, COLLEEN MORGAN KREBS
3 448 HEARTLAND DREAMER DRAKE, DOROTHY DOROTHY DRAKE
Class: 028 MORGAN ENG PLEASURE AMATEUR Entries that competed: 2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 416 WHISPERING MASQUERADE HOGE, SHELBY [1380559] COLLEEN JOHNSON
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Schooley Show Services
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 028 MORGAN ENG PLEASURE AMATEUR

Place Entry Horse
2 549 CBMF HEIR APPARENT
Class: 029 HACKNEY HARNESS PONY OPEN
Place Entry Horse
1 449 HEARTLAND DELUXE
Class: 030 ABS 3 GATED SHOW PLEASURE ADULT
Place Entry Horse
1 543 MASTER MIKE
2 566 REMASTERED
3 587 DASH FOR CASH
Class: 035 OPEN HUNT SEAT PLEASURE
Place Entry Horse
1 585 DIAMONDS AND STILETTOS
2 438 DRAGONSMEADE CONNOISSEUR
3 591 SHADOW SAY ZB
4 599 BLADE'S EDGE
5 604 ON THE EDGE OF CHAOS

Class: 036 OPEN LADIES SIDE SADDLE

Place Entry Horse
1 576 SKY HY MOONLIGHT
Class: 037 JACK BENNY PLEASURE W/T/C
Place Entry Horse
1 594 CALLAWAYS ONE FOR THE MONEY
2 546 THE GLENLIVET
3 604 ON THE EDGE OF CHAOS
4 554 IMALAZY GIRL
5 599 BLADE'S EDGE
6 618 MISS GOLDEN MISCHIEF
7 411 DEUCE OR DAT

Class: 038 ABS PARK PLEASURE OPEN

Place Entry Horse
1 654 RED MILE MAN
2 634 TWOS TINY DANCER
3 632 EXTRA CLASSIC
4 410 DIAMOND RINGO

Class: 039 TWH LITE SHOD WESTERN SPECIALTY

OPEN
Place Entry Horse
1 574 NUMERO UNO
2 203 MISS JAZZMIN

Class: 040 MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE AMATEUR

Entries that competed: 2

Owner

DREHER, KELLI

Rider
ALEECE MOSIER

Entries that competed: 1

Owner

CREMEENS, BETH

Rider
BETH CREMEENS

Entries that competed: 3

Owner

GENTILE, JESSICA
BARE, STACEY
WAGNER, DAWN

Rider
JESSICA GENTILE
STACEY BARE
DAWN WAGNER

Entries that competed: 5

Owner

FERGUSON, HOLLY
FRANK, JENNIFER
ZORE, PAT

HOWARD, CHERYLYNN
HOWARD, CHERYLYNN

Rider
HOLLY FERGUSON
JENNIFER FRANK
PAT ZORE
TERI SHAW
CHERYLYNN HOWARD

Entries that competed: 1

Owner

REYNOLDS, EMILY

Rider
EMILY REYNOLDS

Entries that competed: 7

Owner

KIRBY, JESSICA
PATTERSON-WHITE, DEBBIE
HOWARD, CHERYLYNN
HILL, ANDREA

HOWARD, CHERYLYNN
SALGADO, CAROLINE
MOORE, JAIME

Rider
JESSICA KIRBY
DEBBIE PATTERSON-WHITE
CHERYLYNN HOWARD
RAY CAIN
TERI SHAW
CAROLINE SALGADO
JAIME MOORE

Entries that competed: 4

Owner

KELLY, LORRAINE
GIERKE, CANDY
WILSON, RON
SYDLOWSKI, MINDY

Rider
LORRAINE KELLY
CANDY GIERKE
AMY SIBOLE
MINDY SYDLOWSKI

Entries that competed: 2

Owner

KLINE, MARJORIE
DUVALL, CHRISTY

Rider

JENNIFER BROWN
DANEEN PAGE

Entries that competed: 2

Owner Rider

TRUEBLOOD, SUSIE SUSIE TRUEBLOOD

SNYDER, AMY AMY SNYDER
Entries that competed: 1

Owner Rider

HIMMELSTEIN-WHITE, STACEY

STACEY HIMMELSTEIN-WHITE

Entries that competed: 1

Owner

DUVALL, CHRISTY

Rider
TERRIE CAMPAILLA

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

Place Entry Horse
1 415 JAXIRON MAN
2 627 AQUILA'S SIXTEEN CANDLES
Class: 042 ASB THREE GAITED OPEN
Place Entry Horse
1 428 SUNRISE'S GOOD N PLENTY
Class: 043 TWH LITE SHOD ENGLISH 3 GAITED
Place Entry Horse
1 203 MISS JAZZMIN
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Schooley Show Services
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 044 ASB 4 YEAR OLD W/T SNAFFLE BIT CLASS

Place Entry
1 675

Horse
FOX GRAPE'S MY RESOLUTION

Class: 045 ARABIAN NATIVE COSTUME OPEN

Place Entry
1 546

Horse

THE GLENLIVET

Class: 046 MORHAN HUNTER PLEASURE OPEN

Place Entry
1 573
2 438
3 683
4 604
5 599

Horse

CBMF LEAD STORY
DRAGONSMEADE CONNOISSEUR
SSLLC MY OH MY

ON THE EDGE OF CHAOS
BLADE'S EDGE

Class: 047 ASB PARK PLEASURE DRIVING OPEN

Place Entry
1 685
2 403
3 423
4 589

Class: 048 HALF ARAB CO ENGLISH PLEASURE OPEN

Place Entry
1 681
2 558

Horse

CKH LUCKY CHARMER

ORIONS BELT

JASMINES INTOXICATING CABERN]
I'LL BE JOHN BROWN

Horse

GKA JUMPIN JACK FLASH
WH TWIST OF FATE

Class: 049 HACKNEY PONY OPEN

Place Entry
1 575
2 600
3 659
4 682
5 617

Horse

AICE HIGH LF

RHYTHM KING

CH VICTORY MAKER

BRS NITE RIDER

LET’S HEAR IT FOR THE BOY

Class: 051 ARABIAN WESTERN PLEASURE OPEN

Place Entry
1 429

Class: 052 ABS ENGLISH CO PLEASURE AOT ASHAO

Place Entry
1 663
2 633

Horse
LUCHIAANO

Horse

LAW ON THE WAY
UNFROSTED

Class: 053 MORGAN PARK HORSE SADDLE OPEN

Owner
BLOSS, KELLIE

Entries that competed: 1

Rider
TIFFANY BLOSS

Entries that competed: 1

Owner

PATTERSON-WHITE, DEBBIE

Rider
DEBBIE PATTERSON-WHITE

Entries that competed: 5

Owner

HOWARD, CHERYLYNN
FRANK, JENNIFER
HOGE, SHELBY [1380559]
HOWARD, CHERYLYNN
HOWARD, CHERYLYNN

Rider
HOLLY FERGUSON
JENNIFER FRANK
SHELBY HOGE [1380559]
CHERYLYNN HOWARD
TERI SHAW

Entries that competed: 4

Owner
CALDWELL, ETTA
MARTIN, COLLEEN
CREMEENS, BETH
WISE, VERNON

Owner

ZORE, PAT
REYNOLDS, EMILY

Rider
KATHI HUMMEL
COLLEEN MARTIN
BETH CREMEENS
BECKY SCHMELZER

Entries that competed: 2

Rider
BRANDY ADKINS
EMILY REYNOLDS

Entries that competed: 5

Owner

HEATER, LINDA
KIDD, KIM & RITA
TIBOLET, CASEY
SYDLOWSKI, MINDY
KASCHAK, BROOKE

Rider
COLLIN HEATER
KIM KIDD
CASEY TIBOLET
MINDY SYDLOWSKI
BROOKE KASCHAK

Entries that competed: 1

Owner

WISE, KAREN

Owner

FORS, IVORIE
GIERKE, CANDY

Rider
KAREN WISE

Entries that competed: 2

Rider

SARA SIMONS
CANDY GIERKE

Entries that competed: 1

Place Entry Horse
1 586 TRSW LOOKIE HERE
Class: 054 TWH PARK PERFORMANCE ENG
SPECIALTY AMATEUR
Place Entry Horse
1 246 CALAMITY GEN
2 637 SEVE SENSATION

Class: 056 ASB 3-GAITED PARK FULLM & T - OPEN

Place Entry Horse
1 650 TAILWINDS

Class: 057 MORGAN CLASSIC ENGLISH PLEASURE

UNDER SADDLE
Place Entry Horse

Owner Rider
RUTLEDGE, TERRY TERRY RUTLEDGE
Entries that competed: 2
Owner Rider
KLINE, MARJORIE JENNIFER BROWN
RICE, MIKE & IRIS MIKE RICE
Entries that competed: 1
Owner Rider
KISNER, TARA LAUREN BURIN
Entries that competed: 3
Owner Rider
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Schooley Show Services

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 057 MORGAN CLASSIC ENGLISH PLEASURE

UNDER SADDLE
Place Entry Horse
1 425 SPA DELICATELY DARING
2 542 JESSEBELLE
3 687 SARDE'S SOUL SISTER
Class: 058 HALF ARAB NATIVE COSTUME OPEN
Place Entry Horse
1 440 THE NEXT BIG THING

Class: 059 ABS WESTERN CO PLEASURE AMATEUR

Place Entry Horse
1 633 UNFROSTED
2 598 BISCOTTI AND BOURBON

Class: 061 ABS 5 GATED SHOW PLEASURE AMATEUR

Place Entry Horse
1 688 IRISH INDEED
2 550 FROSTY HARVEST
Class: 062 ASB PARK HORSE AMATEUR - FMT
Place Entry Horse
1 547 DOUBLETREES SCARLET DESIGN
Class: 063 MORGAN ENG PLEASURE OPEN
Place Entry Horse
1 610 TRSW APRIL MAY
2 416 WHISPERING MASQUERADE
3 596 SHW NOTHERN ECLIPSE

Class: 064 HALF ARAB HUNT SEAT PLEASURE OPEN

Place Entry Horse
1 558 WH TWIST OF FATE
2 440 THE NEXT BIG THING

Class: 065 ARABIAN HUNT SEAT PLEASURE OPEN

Place Entry Horse
1 670 SILVER DOLLAR PA
2 591 SHADOW SAY ZB
Class: 066 TWH LITE SHOD ENGLISH SPECIALTY
AMATEUR
Place Entry Horse
1 619 NUMERO UNO
2 203 MISS JAZZMIN
Class: 067 ASB FIVE GAITED OPEN
Place Entry Horse
1 545 OLIVER TOUCH
Class: 068 ACADEMY EQUITATION ADULT W/T/C
Place Entry Horse
1 493 BRIGGY
2 351 BRUTUS
Class: 069 ACADEMY EQUITATION 14-17 W/T/C
Place Entry Horse
1 334 KOOL N FROSTY
2 338 SMOOCH
3 209 BISCOTTIAND BOURBON

RANDOLPH FALL CLASSIC HORSE SHOW

Entries that competed: 3

Owner Rider
FORS, IVORIE ASPEN FORS
PHILLIPS, RENEE RENEE PHILLIPS
HUMMEL, KATHI & CRAIG NO NAME

Entries that competed: 1
Owner Rider

AILES, ANNA RYLEIGH AILES

Entries that competed: 2
Owner Rider

GIERKE, CANDY CANDY GIERKE
VAJDA, ELLEN NICHAELA NOEBE

Entries that competed: 2
Owner Rider

REYNOLDS, LESLIE LESLIE REYNOLDS
ROLLER, REBECCA REBECCA ROLLER

Entries that competed: 1
Owner Rider

PISTORA, DIANA DIANA PISTORA

Entries that competed: 3
Owner Rider
RUTLEDGE, TERRY TERRY RUTLEDGE
HOGE, SHELBY [1380559] COLLEEN JOHNSON
SIMKINS, DAPHNE DAPHNE SIMKINS

Entries that competed: 2
Owner Rider

REYNOLDS, EMILY EMILY REYNOLDS
AILES, ANNA RYLEIGH AILES

Entries that competed: 2

Owner Rider
MCCONNELL, HEATHER KAYLA SPENCER
ZORE, PAT PAT ZORE

Entries that competed: 2

Owner Rider
KLINE, MARJORIE MARJORIE KLINE
DUVALL, CHRISTY CHRISTY DUVALL

Entries that competed: 1
Owner Rider
NOEBE, RON & ANITA NICHAELA NOEBE

Entries that competed: 2
Owner Rider
LOOKAWAY FARM,
FARM, LOOKAWAY

RACHEL ANTALAVARI
NATALIE SYMON

Entries that competed: 3

Owner Rider

NOEBE, NICHAELA ALYSSA KRUG
MORGANS, PREMIER CASEY CASH
VAJDA, ELLEN AMANDA TOKE
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Schooley Show Services
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 070 ACADEMY EQUITATION 13 YRS & UNDER Entries that competed: 2

WIT/C
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 329 PALLIE O MALLIE BURIN, LAUREN ABBEY BAKER
2 275 BRUTUS FARM, LOOKAWAY CARYS HAUGHN
Class: 071 ACADEMY PLEASURE 14 YRS & OVER Entries that competed: 3
W/T/C
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 351 BRUTUS FARM, LOOKAWAY NATALIE SYMON
2 338 SMOOCH MORGANS, PREMIER CASEY CASH
3 209 BISCOTTI AND BOURBON VAIDA, ELLEN AMANDA TOKE
Class: 072 ACADEMY PLEASURE 13 YRS & UNDER Entries that competed: 2
WIT/C
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 329 PALLIE O MALLIE BURIN, LAUREN ABBEY BAKER
2 275 BRUTUS FARM, LOOKAWAY CARYS HAUGHN
Class: 073 ACADEMY EQUITATION ADULT W/T Entries that competed: 1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 395 ROYAL HUMMEL, KATHI JESSICA MENDOZA
Class: 075 ACADEMY EQUITATION 11-13 YRS W/T Entries that competed: 2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 323 BISCOTTI AND BOURBON VAJDA, ELLEN LEXUS MOORE
2 483 SCARLET FARM, LOOKAWAY ISSABELLA VIOLI
Class: 076 ACADEMY EQUITATION 9-10 YRS W/T Entries that competed: 3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 266 PALLIE O MALLIE BURIN, LAUREN EVIE PAPANTONAKIS
2 606 ZORRO WILEY, SHEA SHEA WILEY
3 396 AMCF BOOH BEAR ELITE, LLC, EQUESTRIAN CAM HOSTACKY

Class: 077 ACADEMY EQUITATION 8 YRS & UNDER W/T Entries that competed: 4

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 260 ROBBIE HUMMEL, KATHI LILY PEPARA
2 482 SMOOCH MORGANS, PREMIER LILY DUDLEY
3 278 SCARLET FARM, LOOKAWAY BELLA ROSE
4 373 PL PRECIOUS BLESSING FRANK, JENNIFER SARAH MYASHITA

Class: 079 ACADEMY PLEASURE 11-13 YRS W/T

Entries that competed: 2

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 323 BISCOTTI AND BOURBON VAIDA, ELLEN LEXUS MOORE
2 483 SCARLET FARM, LOOKAWAY ISSABELLA VIOLI
Class: 080 ACADEMY PLEASURE 10 YRS & UNDER W/T Entries that competed: 4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 492 VAMOOSE - ACADEMY BURIN, LAUREN HAILEY CARCELLI
2 396 AMCF BOOH BEAR ELITE, LLC, EQUESTRIAN CAM HOSTACKY
3 482 SMOOCH MORGANS, PREMIER LILY DUDLEY
4 278 SCARLET FARM, LOOKAWAY BELLA ROSE
Class: 081 ACADEMY EQUITATION W/T/C Entries that competed: 2
CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 329 PALLIE O MALLIE BURIN, LAUREN ABBEY BAKER
2 338 SMOOCH MORGANS, PREMIER CASEY CASH
Class: 082 ACADEMY EQUITATION W/T CHAMPIONSHIP Entries that competed: 8
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
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Schooley Show Services

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 082 ACADEMY EQUITATION W/T CHAMPIONSHIP

Entries that competed: 8

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 606 ZORRO WILEY, SHEA SHEA WILEY
2 260 ROBBIE HUMMEL, KATHI LILY PEPARA
3 266 PALLIE O MALLIE BURIN, LAUREN EVIE PAPANTONAKIS
4 492 VAMOOSE - ACADEMY BURIN, LAUREN HAILEY CARCELLI
5 482 SMOOCH MORGANS, PREMIER LILY DUDLEY
6 396 AMCF BOOH BEAR ELITE, LLC, EQUESTRIAN CAM HOSTACKY
7 395 ROYAL HUMMEL, KATHI JESSICA MENDOZA
8 373 PL PRECIOUS BLESSING FRANK, JENNIFER SARAH MYASHITA

Class: 083 WELSH PONY HALTER OPEN Entries that competed: 1

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider

1 643 MARWELL POPPY REDINGER, NORA VINCE KLIMCZAK

Class: 084 HUNTER SEAT EQUITATION 17 YRS &

Entries that competed: 2

UNDER
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 669 AWTS MY WISH FORS, IVORIE BROOKSTEN FORS
2 661 FRANK JACKSON, SIERRA SIERRA JACKSON
Class: 085 HUNTER SEAT EQUITATION 10 YRS & Entries that competed: 1
UNDER W/T
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 612 EL DORADOS NAME THAT TUNE WISE, JAYNA JAYNA WISE
Class: 086 TWH LITE SHOD ENGLISH SPECIALTY Entries that competed: 1
ENGLISH OPEN
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 619 NUMERO UNO KLINE, MARJORIE MARIJORIE KLINE
Class: 087 HUNTER SEAT PLEASURE JR EXHIBITOR Entries that competed: 3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 613 KOOL-N-FROSTY NOEBE, RON & ANITA NICHAELA NOEBE
2 661 FRANK JACKSON, SIERRA SIERRA JACKSON
3 647 THE NEXT BIG THING AILES, ANNA CAMRYN AILES
Class: 088 AQHA HUNT SEAT PLEASURE Entries that competed: 4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 620 CHIC'S EVIL ELLA HULL, SHELBY SHELBY HULL
2 642 A TOUCH OF SUZIE FLEEGER, DEB DEB FLEEGER
3 618 MISS GOLDEN MISCHIEF SALGADO, CAROLINE CAROLINE SALGADO
4 442 1AM STRAIGHT FEUL DAVIS, MACKENZIE MACKENZIE DAVIS

Class: 089 HUNTER SEAT EQUITATION CHAMPIONSHIP

Entries that competed: 1

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 669 AWTS MY WISH FORS, IVORIE BROOKSTEN FORS
Class: 090 ENGLISH LEAD LINE 6 YRS & UNDER Entries that competed: 2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 576 SKY HY MOONLIGHT REYNOLDS, EMILY EMILY REYNOLDS
2 327 MISS JAZZMIN DUVALL, CHRISTY LILY CAMPAILLA
Class: 091 AQHA HUNT SEAT PLEASURE Entries that competed: 1
CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 620 CHIC'S EVIL ELLA HULL, SHELBY SHELBY HULL
Class: 092 HALF ARAB WESTERN PLEASURE OPEN Entries that competed: 3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 571 SWEET WISPER MEZIANE, ANISSA RALPH BROWN
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Schooley Show Services
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 092 HALF ARAB WESTERN PLEASURE OPEN

Place Entry
2 401
3 582

Class: 094 HUNT SEAT PLEASURE 10 YRS & UNDER

WIT
Place Entry
1 427
2 612

Class: 095 ABS HUNTER CO PLEASURE JR EXHIBITOR

Place Entry
1 648
2 613

Horse

MONOGRAMED IM++/
TAKE IT STRAIT

Horse

JAMAICAN ME CRAZY
EL DORADOS NAME THAT TUNE

Horse

VAMOOSE
KOOL-N-FROSTY

Class: 096 MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE STAKE

Place Entry
1 686
2 638
3 573
4 438
5 669
6 683
7 599

Horse

JAX IRON MAN

FIELDCREST ASTAIRE

CBMF LEAD STORY
DRAGONSMEADE CONNOISSEUR
AWTS MY WISH

SSLLC MY OH MY

BLADE'S EDGE

Class: 098 HUNTER SEAT ADULT 18 YRS & OVER

Place Entry
1 683
2 620

Horse
SSLLC MY OH MY
CHIC'S EVIL ELLA

Class: 099 TWH TRAIL PLEASURE WESTERN

SPECIALTY OPEN
Place Entry
1 609
2 605

Class: 0100 OPEN HUNT PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP

Place Entry
1 438
2 585
3 647

Horse

HOTLINE BLING
WORTH IT

Horse

DRAGONSMEADE CONNOISSEUR
DIAMONDS AND STILETTOS

THE NEXT BIG THING

Class: 0101 PAINT/PINTO WESTERN PLEASURE

Place Entry
1 582
2 401
3 639

Horse

TAKE IT STRAIT
MONOGRAMED JM++/
REVERSIBLE KHARTOON

Class: 0102 BRIDLE PATH HORSE HUNT SEAT

Place Entry
1 620
2 591
3 573
4 599
5 647

Horse

CHIC'S EVIL ELLA
SHADOW SAY ZB
CBMF LEAD STORY
BLADE'S EDGE

THE NEXT BIG THING

Class: 0103 TWH PARK PERFORMANCE ENGLISH

SPECIALTY OPEN
Place Entry

1 637

Y%
7 ClassResults.rpt
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Horse

SEVE SENSATION

Entries that competed: 3

Owner Rider
BROWN, RALPH NICHOLAS JANERO
CLEMENS, PAUL PAUL CLEMENS
Entries that competed: 2
Owner Rider
HUMMEL, KATHI AEVA HUMMEL
WISE, JAYNA JAYNA WISE
Entries that competed: 2
Owner Rider
BURIN, LAUREN CIERRA MILLER
NOEBE, RON & ANITA NICHAELA NOEBE
Entries that competed: 7
Owner Rider
TRUEBLOOD, SUSIE AVA BERTAGNOLLI
SELINSKY, TIM & CAROL ELIZABETH THOMAS
HOWARD, CHERYLYNN HOLLY FERGUSON
FRANK, JENNIFER JENNIFER FRANK
FORS, IVORIE GREYSON FORS
HOGE, SHELBY [1380559] SHELBY HOGE [1380559]
HOWARD, CHERYLYNN TERI SHAW
Entries that competed: 2
Owner Rider
HOGE, SHELBY [1380559] SHELBY HOGE [1380559]
HULL, SHELBY SHELBY HULL
Entries that competed: 2
Owner Rider
REICHARD, KRISTEN KRISTEN REICHARD
FEJKO, DEBORAH DEB FEJKO
Entries that competed: 3
Owner Rider
FRANK, JENNIFER JENNIFER FRANK
FERGUSON, HOLLY HOLLY FERGUSON
AILES, ANNA CAMRYN AILES
Entries that competed: 3
Owner Rider
CLEMENS, PAUL PAUL CLEMENS
BROWN, RALPH NICHOLAS JANERO
SAUER, BEN & JACKIE DEB FLEEGER
Entries that competed: 5
Owner Rider
HULL, SHELBY SHELBY HULL
ZORE, PAT PAT ZORE
HOWARD, CHERYLYNN HOLLY FERGUSON
HOWARD, CHERYLYNN TERI SHAW
AILES, ANNA CAMRYN AILES
Entries that competed: 2
Owner Rider

RICE, MIKE & IRIS

MIKE RICE
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Schooley Show Services

Class Results (Compact) RANDOLPH FALL CLASSIC HORSE SHOW
Class: 0103 TWH PARK PERFORMANCE ENGLISH Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
SPECIALTY OPEN
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
2 246 CALAMITY GEN KLINE, MARJORIE JENNIFER BROWN $0.00 6.00
Class: 0106 ABS ENGLISH CO PLEASURE JUNIOR Entries that competed: 3 Standard Points
EXHIBITOR
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 613 KOOL-N-FROSTY NOEBE, RON & ANITA NICHAELA NOEBE $0.00 10.00
2 434 SIR SKY BUCK PHIPPS, CASIE ANNABELL PHIPPS $0.00 6.00
3 611 SIR WILLIAM RILEY JONES, ANGIE DANIE STRATY $0.00 4.00
Class: 0107 WESTERN SEAT 17 YRS & UNDER Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 442 1AM STRAIGHT FEUL DAVIS, MACKENZIE MACKENZIE DAVIS $0.00 10.00
2 441 A TOUCH OF SUZIE FLEEGER, DEB SIERRRA JACKSON $0.00 6.00
Class: 0108 ARABIAN HUNT SEAT PLEASURE Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points
CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 670 SILVER DOLLAR PA MCCONNELL, HEATHER KAYLA SPENCER $0.00 10.00
Class: 0109 MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE OPEN Entries that competed: 3 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 655 FIELDCREST MAJOR OF WAR SELINSKY, CAROL ELIZABETH THOMAS $0.00 10.00
2 567 CRESCENTMOON BOSSANOVA FRANK, JENNIFER JENNIFER FRANK $0.00 6.00
3 431 RAZOR'S EDGE HOWARD, CHERYLYNN CHERYLYNN HOWARD $0.00 4.00
Class: 0110 WESTERN SEAT LEAD LINE 6 YRS & Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
UNDER
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 330 MISS JAZZMIN DUVALL, CHRISTY ABBY CAMPAILLA $0.00 10.00
2 678 SKY HY MOONLIGHT REYNOLDS, EMILY COLTON REYNOLDS $0.00 6.00
Class: 0112 OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE - NOVICE Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
RIDER
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 411 DEUCE OR DAT MOORE, JAIME JAIME MOORE $0.00 10.00
2 661 FRANK JACKSON, SIERRA SIERRA JACKSON $0.00 6.00
Class: 0113 TWH PARK PLEASURE 3 GAIT OPEN Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 556 ARMED & DANGEROUS VANGUARI FINLEY, LEE DANEEN PAGE $0.00 10.00
Class: 0114 ABS SHOW PLEASURE AMATEUR DRIVING Entries that competed: 3 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 422 GYPSEY GENTLEMAN WISE, VERNON VERNON WISE $0.00 10.00
2 645 CROWN ON THE ROCK BLACK, RHONDA RHONDA BLACK $0.00 6.00
3 621 BRIARHILL'S HOSSINNAH IN THE H GAGNON, SCOTT BETH CREMEENS $0.00 4.00
Class: 0115 WESTERN PLEASURE JR EXHIBITOR Entries that competed: 3 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 441 A TOUCH OF SUZIE FLEEGER, DEB SIERRRA JACKSON $0.00 10.00
2 442 1AM STRAIGHT FEUL DAVIS, MACKENZIE MACKENZIE DAVIS $0.00 6.00
3 679 DIXIE POSTLETHWAIT, ABBIE ABBIE POSTLETHWAIT $0.00 4.00
Class: 0116 HACKNEY CO PLEASURE DRIVING Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points
CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 570 HEARTLANDS FINAL AUTHORITY  ELLIOTT, MICHELE MICHELE ELLIOTT $0.00 10.00
Class: 0118 BEG PLEASURE 11-17 YRS W/T Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
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Schooley Show Services
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 0118 BEG PLEASURE 11-17 YRS W/T Entries that competed: 2

RANDOLPH FALL CLASSIC HORSE SHOW

Standard Points

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 576 SKY HY MOONLIGHT REYNOLDS, EMILY JILL DELCAMP
2 601 CENTURY OAK ACADIA HUMMEL, KATHI & CRAIG KAITLYN HUMMEL
Class: 0119 ABS PARK PLEASURE AMATEUR Entries that competed: 5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 534 SANG REAL BLOSS, KELLIE KELLIE BLOSS
2 654 RED MILE MAN KELLY, LORRAINE LORRAINE KELLY
3 635 MEMORIES IN THE PARK ROBSON, TERI KELLEY NORRIS
4 634 TWOS TINY DANCER GIERKE, CANDY CANDY GIERKE
5 649 HOT STEPPER ROLLER, REBECCA REBECCA ROLLER
Class: 0121 AQHA WESTERN PLEASURE Entries that competed: 6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 238 SKIPPIN N DANCING HULL, SHELBY SHELBY HULL
2 583 ZIPPOS MR. TAILWIND SHEALY, MICHELE MICHELE SHEALY
3 618 MISS GOLDEN MISCHIEF SALGADO, CAROLINE ASHLEY MARRIOTT
4 554 IMALAZY GIRL HILL, ANDREA RAY CAIN
5 642 A TOUCH OF SUZIE FLEEGER, DEB DEB FLEEGER
6 442 1AM STRAIGHT FEUL DAVIS, MACKENZIE MACKENZIE DAVIS
Class: 0122 TWH LITE SHOD WESTRN SPECIALTY Entries that competed: 2
OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 574 NUMERO UNO KLINE, MARJORIE JENNIFER BROWN
2 203 MISS JAZZMIN DUVALL, CHRISTY DANEEN PAGE
Class: 0123 LADIES WESTERN PLEASURE - 18 YRS & Entries that competed: 5
OLDER
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 583 ZIPPOS MR. TAILWIND SHEALY, MICHELE MICHELE SHEALY
2 238 SKIPPIN N DANCING HULL, SHELBY SHELBY HULL
3 431 RAZOR'S EDGE HOWARD, CHERYLYNN CHERYLYNN HOWARD
4 642 A TOUCH OF SUZIE FLEEGER, DEB DEB FLEEGER
5 633 UNFROSTED GIERKE, CANDY CANDY GIERKE

Class: 0125 MORGAN CLASSIC PLEASURE JR

Entries that competed: 3

EXHIBITOR
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 580 TITLIEST TRUEBLOOD, SUSIE AVA BERTAGNOLLI
2 425 SPA DELICATELY DARING FORS, IVORIE ASPEN FORS
3 404 CENTURY OAK ACADIA HUMMEL, KATHI & CRAIG SUSIE KLEINS
Class: 0126 OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE Entries that competed: 6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 567 CRESCENTMOON BOSSANOVA FRANK, JENNIFER JENNIFER FRANK
2 583 ZIPPOS MR. TAILWIND SHEALY, MICHELE MICHELE SHEALY
3 238 SKIPPIN N DANCING HULL, SHELBY SHELBY HULL
4 441 A TOUCH OF SUZIE FLEEGER, DEB SIERRRA JACKSON
5 633 UNFROSTED GIERKE, CANDY CANDY GIERKE
6 679 DIXIE POSTLETHWAIT, ABBIE ABBIE POSTLETHWAIT

Class: 0127 WESTERN EQUITATION 17 YRS & UNDER

CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse

1 442 1AM STRAIGHT FEUL

Class: 0128 ASB ENGLISH COUNTRY PLEASURE
ADULT

Owner
DAVIS, MACKENZIE

Entries that competed: 1

Rider
MACKENZIE DAVIS

Entries that competed: 7
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Schooley Show Services

Class Results (Compact) RANDOLPH FALL CLASSIC HORSE SHOW

Class: 0128 ASB ENGLISH COUNTRY PLEASURE Entries that competed: 7 Standard Points

ADULT
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 653 SNOOKI BURIN, LAUREN AMY HALLER $0.00 10.00
2 602 BROOKHILLS MUSIC MAN REYNOLDS, LESLIE TAYLOR TOTH [1387062] $0.00 6.00
3 636 CALLAWAY'S TORCH BEARER BERTAGNOLLI, JODI DIANE DULICK $0.00 4.00
4 593 LITTLE MIKE SYDLOWSKI, MINDY MEGAN NICHOLSON $0.00 2.00
5 663 LAW ON THE WAY FORS, IVORIE SARA SIMONS $0.00 1.00
6 411 DEUCE OR DAT MOORE, JAIME JAIME MOORE $0.00 0.50
7 667 EASY PASS SLOVASKY, FRANK CANDALYNNE FREDERICKS $0.00
Class: 0129 ASB FINE HARNESS OPEN Entries that competed: 3 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 651 IDECLARE STRANG, MARY MARY STRANG $0.00 10.00
2 577 GYPSEY PARTY DOLL WISE, VERNON VERNON WISE $0.00 6.00
3 677 CAPTIVATING CHARM REYNOLDS, LESLIE KATHI HUMMEL $0.00 4.00
Class: 0130 OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE ADULT Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
GENTLEMEN
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 582 TAKE IT STRAIT CLEMENS, PAUL PAUL CLEMENS $0.00 10.00
2 554 IMALAZY GIRL HILL, ANDREA RAY CAIN $0.00 6.00
Class: 0134 HACKNEY PONY PLEASURE DRIVING Entries that competed: 3 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 448 HEARTLAND DREAMER DRAKE, DOROTHY DOROTHY DRAKE $0.00 10.00
2 548 WILLOWLAWNS LADY VICTORIA  CREMEENS, KAITLYN KAITLYN CREMEENS $0.00 6.00
3 676 BAILEYS ON THE ROCKS FRANKE, ROBERTA ROBERTA FRANKE $0.00 4.00
Class: 0135 HUNTER COUNTRY PLEASURE AMATEUR Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 598 BISCOTTI AND BOURBON VAIDA, ELLEN ELLEN VAIDA $0.00 10.00
2 585 DIAMONDS AND STILETTOS FERGUSON, HOLLY HOLLY FERGUSON $0.00 6.00
Class: 0137 MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE Entries that competed: 3 Standard Points
CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 567 CRESCENTMOON BOSSANOVA FRANK, JENNIFER JENNIFER FRANK $0.00 10.00
2 655 FIELDCREST MAJOR OF WAR SELINSKY, CAROL ELIZABETH THOMAS $0.00 6.00
3 431 RAZOR'S EDGE HOWARD, CHERYLYNN CHERYLYNN HOWARD $0.00 4.00
Class: 0138 WESTERN PLEASURE JR HORSE 5 YRS & Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
UNDER
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 639 REVERSIBLE KHARTOON SAUER, BEN & JACKIE DEB FLEEGER $0.00 10.00
2 552 SIR MICK ZIMMER, LAUREL TIFFANY BLOSS $0.00 6.00
Class: 0139 AQHA WESTERN PLEASURE Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points
CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 583 ZIPPOS MR. TAILWIND SHEALY, MICHELE MICHELE SHEALY $0.00 10.00
Class: 0140 OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE Entries that competed: 8 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 558 WH TWIST OF FATE REYNOLDS, EMILY EMILY REYNOLDS $0.00 10.00
2 436 PROMISCUITY FOUST, TIFFANY TIFFANY FOUST $0.00 6.00
3 546 THE GLENLIVET PATTERSON-WHITE, DEBBIE DEBBIE PATTERSON-WHITE $0.00 4.00
4 613 KOOL-N-FROSTY NOEBE, RON & ANITA NICHAELA NOEBE $0.00 2.00
5 439 DESDEMONA'S MAJESTY TIBOLET, CASEY LINDSAY HEYWOOD $0.00 1.00
6 549 CBMF HEIR APPARENT DREHER, KELLI ALEECE MOSIER $0.00 0.50
7 644 STRUCK BY YOU RICHARDSON, ERIN ERIN RICHARDSON $0.00
View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Schooley Show Services

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 0140 OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE

Place Entry
8

Class: 0141 TWH PARK PLEASURE SPECIALTY

AMATEUR
Place Entry

1
2

411

556 ARMED & DANGEROUS VANGUARL

656

Horse
DEUCE OR DAT

Horse

FANDUEL

Class: 0142 HALF ARAB WESTERN PLEASURE

CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry
1
2
3

571
401
582

Horse

SWEET WISPER
MONOGRAMED IM++/
TAKE IT STRAIT

Class: 0143 MORGAN PARK HORSE SADDLE

CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry

1

586

Horse
TRSW LOOKIE HERE

Class: 0144 HACKNEY ROAD PONY AMATEUR

Place Entry
1

2
3
4
5

402
600
626
617
682

Horse

REGAL'S HIGH POWER LF
RHYTHM KING

KHARBON COPY

LET’S HEAR IT FOR THE BOY
BRS NITE RIDER

Class: 0145 OPEN WESTERN CHAMPIONSHIP

Place Entry

1
2

Class: 0147 TWH PARK PLEASURE SPECIALTY

WESTERN
Place Entry

1

567
679

556 ARMED & DANGEROUS VANGUARL

Horse

CRESCENTMOON BOSSANOVA

DIXIE

Horse

Class: 0148 ARABIAN NATIVE COSTUME

CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry

1

546

Horse
THE GLENLIVET

Class: 0150 TWH SPECIALTY OPEN

Place Entry

1
2

616
590

Horse

COUGAR
GEN'S DOLLAR GENERAL

Class: 0152 ASB FIVE GAITED AMATEUR

Place Entry
1

Class: 0154 SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION 10 YRS &

UNDER W/T
Place Entry
1
2
3

545

607
597

612 EL DORADOS NAME THAT TUNE

Horse

OLIVER TOUCH

Horse

SPIKES RARE RUBY
GOSPEL SONG

Entries that competed: 8

Owner Rider

MOORE, JAIME JAIME MOORE
Entries that competed: 2

Owner Rider

FINLEY, LEE LAURA DROESE

HERSH, DELITE DELITE HERSH
Entries that competed: 3

Owner Rider

MEZIANE, ANISSA RALPH BROWN

BROWN, RALPH NICHOLAS JANERO

CLEMENS, PAUL PAUL CLEMENS
Entries that competed: 1

Owner Rider

RUTLEDGE, TERRY TERRY RUTLEDGE
Entries that competed: 5

Owner Rider

ZIMMER, LAUREL LAUREL ZIMMER

KIDD, KIM & RITA KIM KIDD

ROLLER, REBECCA REBECCA ROLLER

KASCHAK, BROOKE BROOKE KASCHAK

SYDLOWSKI, MINDY MINDY SYDLOWSKI
Entries that competed: 2

Owner Rider

FRANK, JENNIFER JENNIFER FRANK

POSTLETHWAIT, ABBIE ABBIE POSTLETHWAIT
Entries that competed: 1

Owner Rider

FINLEY, LEE DANEEN PAGE
Entries that competed: 1

Owner Rider

PATTERSON-WHITE, DEBBIE

DEBBIE PATTERSON-WHITE

Entries that competed: 2

Owner

HERSH, DELITE
REICHARD, KRISTEN

Rider

DELITE HERSH
KRISTEN REICHARD

Entries that competed: 1

Owner

NOEBE, RON & ANITA

Rider
NICHAELA NOEBE

Entries that competed: 3

Owner

HUMMEL, KATHI & CRAIG

TRUETT, JAMIE
WISE, JAYNA

Rider

ALEXIS OLIVIA HUMMEL

ALYSSA TRUETT
JAYNA WISE
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Schooley Show Services

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 0155 SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION 17 YRS &

Entries that competed: 2

UNDER
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 425 SPA DELICATELY DARING FORS, IVORIE ASPEN FORS
2 663 LAW ON THE WAY FORS, IVORIE BROOKSTEN FORS
Class: 0158 SADDLE SEAT PLEASURE EQUITATION 17 Entries that competed: 1
YRS & UNDER
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 680 SPIKES RARE RUBY HUMMEL, KATHI & CRAIG SUSIE KLEINS
Class: 0159 TWH PARK PLEASURE SPECIALTY Entries that competed: 1
AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 556 ARMED & DANGEROUS VANGUARIL FINLEY, LEE DANEEN PAGE
Class: 0160 BEG SADDLE SEAT PLEASURE 10 YRS& Entries that competed: 4
UNDER W/T
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 607 SPIKES RARE RUBY HUMMEL, KATHI & CRAIG ALEXIS OLIVIA HUMMEL
2 671 ULTIMATE HEIR BRINK, AISLING AISLING BRINK
3 597 GOSPEL SONG TRUETT, JAMIE ALYSSA TRUETT
4 612 EL DORADOS NAME THAT TUNE WISE, JAYNA JAYNA WISE

Class: 0161 HACKNEY ROAD PONY AMATEUR

CHAMPIONSHIP

Entries that competed: 5

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 402 REGAL'S HIGH POWER LF ZIMMER, LAUREL LAUREL ZIMMER
2 682 BRS NITE RIDER SYDLOWSKI, MINDY MINDY SYDLOWSKI
3 600 RHYTHM KING KIDD, KIM & RITA KIM KIDD
4 626 KHARBON COPY ROLLER, REBECCA REBECCA ROLLER
5 617 LET’S HEAR IT FOR THE BOY KASCHAK, BROOKE BROOKE KASCHAK
Class: 0162 HALF ARAB HUNT SEAT PLEASURE Entries that competed: 1
CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 558 WH TWIST OF FATE REYNOLDS, EMILY EMILY REYNOLDS

Class: 0163 PAINT/PINTO WESTERN PLEASURE
CHAMPIONSHIP

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider

Entries that competed: 2

1 582 TAKE IT STRAIT CLEMENS, PAUL PAUL CLEMENS
2 401 MONOGRAMED IM++/ BROWN, RALPH NICHOLAS JANERO
Class: 0164 ABS SHOW PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP Entries that competed: 2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 422 GYPSEY GENTLEMAN WISE, VERNON VERNON WISE
2 645 CROWN ON THE ROCK BLACK, RHONDA RHONDA BLACK
Class: 0165 MORGAN ENG PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP Entries that competed: 3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 416 WHISPERING MASQUERADE HOGE, SHELBY [1380559] COLLEEN JOHNSON
2 610 TRSW APRIL MAY RUTLEDGE, TERRY TERRY RUTLEDGE
3 596 SHW NOTHERN ECLIPSE SIMKINS, DAPHNE DAPHNE SIMKINS

Class: 0166 TWH PARK PLEASURE 3 GAITED
CHAMPIONSHIP

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 556 ARMED & DANGEROUS VANGUARIL FINLEY, LEE DANEEN PAGE

Class: 0168 ABS 5 GATED SHOW PLEASURE
CHAMPIONSHIP

Entries that competed: 1

Entries that competed: 1

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

?J ClassResults.rpt Printed
./

) HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca
a Sep 17, 2018

RANDOLPH FALL CLASSIC HORSE SHOW

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00

Standard Points

Page
1of1



Schooley Show Services
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 0168 ABS 5 GATED SHOW PLEASURE

CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse

1 550 FROSTY HARVEST

Class: 0169 MORGAN CLASSIC PLEASURE UNDER

SADDLE CHAMPIONSHIP

Place Entry Horse
580 TITLIEST
687 SARDE'S SOUL SISTER
425 SPA DELICATELY DARING
542 JESSEBELLE

Class: 0172 SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION 18 YRS &
UNDER

s W N =

Place Entry Horse
1 439 DESDEMONA'S MAJESTY
2 416 WHISPERING MASQUERADE
3 634 TWOS TINY DANCER
4 593 LITTLE MIKE

Class: 0173 ASB PARK HORSE FMT CHAMPIONSHIP

Place Entry Horse
1 650 TAILWINDS
2 547 DOUBLETREES SCARLET DESIGN

Class: 0174 ABS HUNTER CO PLEASURE
CHAMPIONSHIP

RANDOLPH FALL CLASSIC HORSE SHOW

Entries that competed: 1

Owner Rider

ROLLER, REBECCA REBECCA ROLLER

Entries that competed: 4

Owner Rider
TRUEBLOOD, SUSIE AVA BERTAGNOLLI
HUMMEL, KATHI & CRAIG NO NAME

FORS, IVORIE ASPEN FORS
PHILLIPS, RENEE RENEE PHILLIPS

Entries that competed: 4

Owner Rider
TIBOLET, CASEY LINDSAY HEYWOOD
HOGE, SHELBY [1380559] COLLEEN JOHNSON
GIERKE, CANDY CANDY GIERKE
SYDLOWSKI, MINDY MEGAN NICHOLSON

Entries that competed: 2

Owner Rider
KISNER, TARA
PISTORA, DIANA

TARA KISNER
DIANA PISTORA

Entries that competed: 4

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 648 VAMOOSE BURIN, LAUREN CIERRA MILLER
2 598 BISCOTTI AND BOURBON VAJDA, ELLEN ELLEN VAJDA
3 613 KOOL-N-FROSTY NOEBE, RON & ANITA NICHAELA NOEBE
4 585 DIAMONDS AND STILETTOS FERGUSON, HOLLY HOLLY FERGUSON
Class: 0175 OPEN BEGINNER PLEASURE W/T Entries that competed: 3
CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 607 SPIKES RARE RUBY HUMMEL, KATHI & CRAIG KAITLYN HUMMEL
2 671 ULTIMATE HEIR BRINK, AISLING AISLING BRINK
3 427 JAMAICAN ME CRAZY HUMMEL, KATHI AEVA HUMMEL
Class: 0176 SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION 17 YRS & Entries that competed: 1
UNDER CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 680 SPIKES RARE RUBY HUMMEL, KATHI & CRAIG SUSIE KLEINS
Class: 0177 HACKNEY CO PLEASURE AMATEUR Entries that competed: 3
DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 548 WILLOWLAWNS LADY VICTORIA  CREMEENS, KAITLYN KAITLYN CREMEENS
2 448 HEARTLAND DREAMER DRAKE, DOROTHY DOROTHY DRAKE
3 676 BAILEYS ON THE ROCKS FRANKE, ROBERTA ROBERTA FRANKE
Class: 0178 TWH LITE SHOD ENGLISH SPECIALTY Entries that competed: 1
OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 619 NUMERO UNO KLINE, MARJORIE MARIJORIE KLINE
Class: 0179 ASB FINE HARNESS CHAMPIONSHIP Entries that competed: 2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 651 IDECLARE STRANG, MARY MARY STRANG
2 577 GYPSEY PARTY DOLL WISE, VERNON VERNON WISE
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Schooley Show Services

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 0181 HACKNEY HARNESS PONY
CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse

1 449 HEARTLAND DELUXE

Class: 0182 ABS ENGLISH CO PLEASURE
CHAMPIONSHIP

Place Entry Horse
636 CALLAWAY'S TORCH BEARER
602 BROOKHILLS MUSIC MAN
434 SIR SKY BUCK
663 LAW ON THE WAY
411 DEUCE OR DAT
611 SIR WILLIAM RILEY
613 KOOL-N-FROSTY

N SN N R W N =

Class: 0183 LADIES SIDE SADDLE CHAMPIONSHIP

Place Entry Horse
1 576 SKY HY MOONLIGHT

Class: 0185 TWH TRAIL PLEASURE SPECIALTY
CHAMPIONSHIP

Place Entry Horse
1 605 WORTHIT
2 609 HOTLINE BLING

Class: 0187 ABS DRIVING CO PLEASURE
CHAMPIONSHIP

Place Entry Horse
1 595 CUT TO THE CHASE
2 653 SNOOKI

Class: 0189 ABS 3 GATED SHOW PLEASURE
CHAMPIONSHIP

Place Entry Horse
1 543 MASTER MIKE
2 566 REMASTERED

Class: 0190 HALF ARAB CO ENGLISH PLEASURE
CHAMPIONSHIP

Place Entry Horse
1 681 GKA JUMPIN JACK FLASH
Class: 0192 TWH SPECIALTY CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse
1 616 COUGAR

Class: 0193 ASB PARK PLEASURE DRIVING
CHAMPIONSHIP

Place Entry Horse
1 685 CKH LUCKY CHARMER
2 403 ORIONS BELT
3 589 I'LL BE JOHN BROWN
4 423 JASMINES INTOXICATING CABERNI

Class: 0194 ASB THREE GAITED CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse
1 428 SUNRISE'S GOOD N PLENTY

Class: 0195 OPEN PLEASURE DRIVING

CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse

RANDOLPH FALL CLASSIC HORSE SHOW

Entries that competed: 1

Owner
CREMEENS, BETH

Rider
BETH CREMEENS

Entries that competed: 7

Owner

BERTAGNOLLI, JODI
REYNOLDS, LESLIE

Rider

DIANE DULICK
TAYLOR TOTH [1387062]

PHIPPS, CASIE ANNABELL PHIPPS
FORS, IVORIE SARA SIMONS
MOORE, JAIME JAIME MOORE
JONES, ANGIE DANIE STRATY
NOEBE, RON & ANITA NICHAELA NOEBE

Entries that competed: 1

Owner Rider

REYNOLDS, EMILY EMILY REYNOLDS
Entries that competed: 2

Owner Rider

FEJKO, DEBORAH
REICHARD, KRISTEN

DEB FEJKO
KRISTEN REICHARD

Entries that competed: 2

Owner Rider

WISE, VERNON VERNON WISE

BURIN, LAUREN AMY HALLER
Entries that competed: 2

Owner Rider

GENTILE, JESSICA JESSICA GENTILE

BARE, STACEY STACEY BARE
Entries that competed: 1

Owner Rider

ZORE, PAT BRANDY ADKINS
Entries that competed: 1

Owner Rider

HERSH, DELITE DELITE HERSH
Entries that competed: 4

Owner Rider

CALDWELL, ETTA KATHI HUMMEL

MARTIN, COLLEEN COLLEEN MARTIN

WISE, VERNON BECKY SCHMELZER

CREMEENS, BETH

BETH CREMEENS

Entries that competed: 1

Owner

HIMMELSTEIN-WHITE, STACEY

Rider
STACEY HIMMELSTEIN-WHITE

Entries that competed: 3

Owner

Rider
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Schooley Show Services
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 0195 OPEN PLEASURE DRIVING
CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 622 TRUDEE DCTF CUNNINGHAM, JENNIFER & MICH/ MICHAEL CUNNINGHAM
2 448 HEARTLAND DREAMER DRAKE, DOROTHY DOROTHY DRAKE
3 533 TWIN WILLOWS WASHINGTON BLV MARTIN, COLLEEN MORGAN KREBS

Class: 0196 TWH LITE SHOD ENGLISH SPECIALTY
AMATEUR CHAMPION

Entries that competed: 3

Entries that competed: 1

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider

1 619 NUMERO UNO KLINE, MARJORIE MARIJORIE KLINE
Class: 0197 ABS PARK PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP Entries that competed: 5

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 654 RED MILE MAN KELLY, LORRAINE LORRAINE KELLY
2 534 SANG REAL BLOSS, KELLIE KELLIE BLOSS
3 635 MEMORIES IN THE PARK ROBSON, TERI KELLEY NORRIS
4 632 EXTRA CLASSIC WILSON, RON AMY SIBOLE
5 649 HOT STEPPER ROLLER, REBECCA REBECCA ROLLER

Class: 0198 ABS WESTERN CO PLEASURE
CHAMPIONSHIP

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 598 BISCOTTI AND BOURBON VAJDA, ELLEN ELLEN VAJDA
2 633 UNFROSTED GIERKE, CANDY CANDY GIERKE

Class: 0199 HACKNEY ROAD PONY CHAMPIONSHIP Entries that competed: 4

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider

Entries that competed: 2

1 659 CH VICTORY MAKER TIBOLET, CASEY CASEY TIBOLET

2 600 RHYTHM KING KIDD, KIM & RITA KIM KIDD

3 575 AICE HIGH LF HEATER, LINDA COLLIN HEATER

4 617 LET’S HEAR IT FOR THE BOY KASCHAK, BROOKE BROOKE KASCHAK

Class: 0200 TWH PARK PERFORMANCE SPECIALTY
CHAMPIONSHIP

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 637 SEVE SENSATION RICE, MIKE & IRIS MIKE RICE

Class: 0202 OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE
CHAMPIONSHIP

Entries that competed: 1

Entries that competed: 6

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 558 WH TWIST OF FATE REYNOLDS, EMILY EMILY REYNOLDS
2 411 DEUCE OR DAT MOORE, JAIME JAIME MOORE
3 426 FINALLY AN ANGEL BESSELMAN, MARY LOU SHANNON HAFER
4 613 KOOL-N-FROSTY NOEBE, RON & ANITA NICHAELA NOEBE
5 436 PROMISCUITY FOUST, TIFFANY TIFFANY FOUST
6 644 STRUCK BY YOU RICHARDSON, ERIN ERIN RICHARDSON

Class: 0206 ASB FIVE GAITED CHAMPIONSHIP Entries that competed: 1

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 545 OLIVER TOUCH NOEBE, RON & ANITA NICHAELA NOEBE
Class: 039.5 MORGAN HUNT SEAT PLEASURE - JR Entries that competed: 2
EXHIBITOR
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 686 JAX IRON MAN TRUEBLOOD, SUSIE AVA BERTAGNOLLI
2 669 AWTS MY WISH FORS, IVORIE GREYSON FORS

Class: 069.5 ACADEMY LEAD LINE 8 YEARS & UNDER
WIT

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider

Entries that competed: 1
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Schooley Show Services
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 069.5 ACADEMY LEAD LINE 8 YEARS & UNDER Entries that competed: 1

RANDOLPH FALL CLASSIC HORSE SHOW

Standard Points

WIT
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 392 SPA DELICATELY DARING FORS, IVORIE GRACE CUMMINGS $0.00 10.00
Class: 071.1 ACADEMY PLEASURE 14 YRS & OVER Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
W/T/C
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 493 BRIGGY LOOKAWAY FARM, RACHEL ANTALAVARI $0.00 10.00
2 334 KOOL N FROSTY NOEBE, NICHAELA ALYSSA KRUG $0.00 6.00
Class: 077.1 ACADEMY EQUITATION 8 YRS & UNDER Entries that competed: 4 Standard Points
WIT
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 492 VAMOOSE - ACADEMY BURIN, LAUREN HAILEY CARCELLI $0.00 10.00
2 362 BISCOTTI AND BOURBON VAIDA, ELLEN DEANNA HARTMANN $0.00 6.00
3 335 BRUTUS FARM, LOOKAWAY ADRIANNA AKERS $0.00 4.00
4 408 MAGIC HUMMEL, KATHI ALI PEPARA $0.00 2.00
Class: 080.1 ACADEMY PLEASURE 10 YRS & UNDER Entries that competed: 4 Standard Points
WIT
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 606 ZORRO WILEY, SHEA SHEA WILEY $0.00 10.00
2 362 BISCOTTI AND BOURBON VAIDA, ELLEN DEANNA HARTMANN $0.00 6.00
3 408 MAGIC HUMMEL, KATHI ALI PEPARA $0.00 4.00
4 335 BRUTUS FARM, LOOKAWAY ADRIANNA AKERS $0.00 2.00

Class: 080.2 ACADEMY PLEASE 10 YRS & UNDER W/T Entries that competed: 2

Standard Points

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 266 PALLIE O MALLIE BURIN, LAUREN EVIE PAPANTONAKIS $0.00 10.00
2 373 PL PRECIOUS BLESSING FRANK, JENNIFER SARAH MYASHITA $0.00 6.00
Class: 083.5 OPEN W/T SNAFFLE BIT TRAINING CLASS Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 615 MARCO WV SANZI, ROB & ROBIN ROBIN SANZI $0.00 10.00
2 555 MOON SHAHDO PRACHICK, CHUCK CHUCK PRACHICK $0.00 6.00
Class: 086.5 HACKNEY ROADSTER PONY JR Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points
EXHIBITOR
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 575 AICE HIGH LF HEATER, LINDA COLLIN HEATER $0.00 10.00
Class: 121.5 ASB 3 GAITED JUNIOR EXHIBITOR Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 668 SHE'S JUST PEACHY HALL, GRACE GRACE HALL $0.00 10.00
Class: 133.5 ASB 3 GAITED JUNIOR/NOVICE HORSE Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 614 PISTOL PACKIN' BABY SPIKER, NANCY NANCY SPIKER $0.00 10.00

Class: 170.5 ASB THREE GAITED JUNIOR EXHIBITOR
CHAMPIONSHIP

Entries that competed: 1

Standard Points

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 668 SHE'S JUST PEACHY HALL, GRACE GRACE HALL $0.00 10.00
NOTE: "Points" column is the points value computed based on placing.

The points value is computed using standard points values: 10, 6,4, 2, 1, 0.5
For classes flagged as Bonus points classes points values are: 15,9, 6, 3, 2, 1
Points are only computed for placings 1 through 6.

If the class has a points multiplier defined it is shown in the class name heading and is factored into the points computed.
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